

hITEM NO.302
[IN CHAMBERS]

COURT NO.10

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30718-
30719/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 10/04/2008 in CRP No. 414/2007
& CRP No. 517/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

MOHD.ABDUL RAHMAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.MANORAMA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)
[FOR DIRECTIONS]

Date: 19/07/2011 These Petitions were circulated today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

By Circulation

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

Released from part-heard.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master